
Fach- und Wirtschaftsmittelschulzentrum
CH-6003 Luzern

F20c F20c Klassenlehrperson: Sarah Heusser

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
1

8:10
8:55

2
9:02
9:47

3
10:02
10:47

4
10:54
11:39

5
11:45
12:30

6
12:30
13:15

7
13:22
14:07

8
14:15
15:00

9
15:15
16:00

10
16:07
16:52

11
17:00
17:45

12
17:45
18:30

13
18:30
19:15

14
19:30
20:15

15
20:30
21:15

S. Brefin
K 3.2 K 3.3 K U.1
Bildn. Gestalten

V. Misticoni

S. Heusser
H 306
Biologie

L. Steger
K 2.4
Geografie

U. Troxler
K 1.4
Geschichte & Politik

J. Savelkoul
Aula
Chor

M. Walton
H 106
Englisch

J. Savelkoul
H 404
Musik

R. Härry
H 216
Deutsch

A. Hubli
TH 2
Sport

S. Heusser
H 306
Klassenstunde

J. Siegwart
H 216
Wirtschaft & Recht

F. Franco
H 006
Französisch

R. Härry
H 013
Deutsch

Instrumentalunterrich

C. Heiss
H 211
Mathematik

F. Keller
K 1.3
Sozialwissenschaften

U. Troxler
K 1.4 (1.)
Selbstständige Arbeit

K. Murgatro
H 005
Spanisch 

F. Keller
K 1.3
Soziologi

F. Keller
K 1.3
Sozialwissenschaften

A. Hubli
TH 2
Sport

J. Siegwart
H 216
Wirtschaft & Recht

Instrumentalunterrich

F. Franco
H 006
Französisch

M. Walton
H 312
Englisch Advanced

M. Walton
H 312
Englisch

J. Siegwart
H 216
Wirtschaft & Recht

R. Härry
K 1.2
Deutsch

J. Savelkoul
H 404
Musik

C. Heiss
H 211
Mathematik

Hörsaal
Nachprüfung

(c) sig 2022


